Group

SNV Treble = Cantare (3rd)

Monday, March 9 (ORANGE DAY)

10:30 AM Cantare - FORCE FLEX - go change, be ready for A LUNCH
25 11:00 AM Cantare - A LUNCH
students 11:30 AM Cantare in Choir Room, dressed in formals

25460 11:35 AM Cantare loads bus for Georgetown HS

ip number 12:35 PM Cantare warmup starts
12:55 PM Cantare moves from warmup to auditorium
1:00 PM Cantare Concert
1:20 PM Cantare Sight-Reading
1:40 PM Cantare Done

CHARTER 2:10 PM Cantare loads bus for Westwood HS

3:00 PM Bus arrives at Westwood HS, Parent pickup
Clark rehearses Innova

Personnel

Bassett, Maya

Brueske, Avalon

Butler, London

Carruyo Fernandez, Patricia
Chorley, Abigail

Cortez, Chloe

Garcia Ruiz, Evelin
Gonzales, Ella

Vitekar, Charvi

Lemus Henriquez, Amanda
Liu, Crystal

Matzdorf, Catherine
Moore, Whitney

Mulcuck, Holly

Nandigam, Saloni
Nandigam, Sanaika

Pan, Isabella

Prall, Myah

Rastegar, Talia

Taylor, Eva

Tribou, Kymber

Walte, Aarna

Wang, Emily
Washington-Hastings, Malyasia

D0O00000000000000000000000



